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Team Name
Team 

h'cap
g1 g2 g3 g4 g5 g6

Scratch 

series

h'cap 

Series

1 1 Merlin Design 117 390 389 391 376 301 336 2183 2885

2 2 PowerPlay Nuneaton 45 387 446 388 503 321 474 2519 2789

3 1 Alley Cats 79 352 371 410 432 417 324 2306 2780

4 2 The Baby Bunch 97 408 323 379 369 342 335 2156 2738

5 2 Alley Cats 3 46 442 420 433 370 369 427 2461 2737

6 1 Pin Heads 1 68 417 418 344 371 390 387 2327 2735

7 2 DILLIGAF 67 357 390 389 370 428 388 2322 2724

8 2 Alley Cats 2 128 296 288 412 280 353 324 1953 2721

9 1 Meeseeksastrike 73 333 416 411 370 369 379 2278 2716

10 2 Katies Army 98 389 335 332 362 376 303 2097 2685

11 1 PowerPlay Shipley 26 417 350 404 456 476 420 2523 2679

12 1 Strikline Superheroes 52 380 462 366 388 375 393 2364 2676

13 2 Team Sweaty 23 391 400 423 417 497 409 2537 2675

14 2 Ballistic Proshop 21 398 471 393 362 475 445 2544 2670

15 1 Gotham 40 468 351 451 418 397 339 2424 2664

16 2 Porkies Proshop Kettering 54 355 420 399 371 337 458 2340 2664

17 1 it's always easy in the left 35 404 380 446 426 371 420 2447 2657

18 1 Spray & Pray 85 353 376 328 338 315 362 2072 2582

19 2 PowerPlay 22 14 365 425 427 457 427 341 2442 2526

20 1 Pin Heads 2 50 365 453 340 380 317 368 2223 2523

21 1 Killer Instict 42 373 365 342 403 396 385 2264 2516

22 1 STBL 55 331 359 395 377 316 361 2139 2469

23 2 TARA 53 396 349 282 436 320 315 2098 2416
24 2 Take the HyRoad 29 380 309 458 347 361 337 2192 2366

9147 9266 9343 9379 9046 9030 55211

190.56 193.04 194.65 195.40 188.46 188.13 191.70

Optional team scratch Winners 1st & 2nd

400+ Team game

BTBA ADULT TOUR STOP 6 2018
SHIPLEY HANDICAP DOUBLES

Team Qualifying

Qualifying Averages
Qualifying Totals

Enter Team Game Scratch Only

Lee Metcalfe Shipley Bowlers Club Shipley Tenpin Bowling ltd



pos Team Name Team H'cap Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 scratch series h'cap Series

1 The Baby Bunch 97 367 345 411 1123 1414

2 PowerPlay Shipley 26 406 464 438 1308 1386

3 Pin Heads 1 68 440 401 340 1181 1385

4 PowerPlay Nuneaton 45 425 421 400 1246 1381

5 Merlin Design 117 327 346 351 1024 1375

6 Alley Cats 3 46 377 390 438 1205 1343

7 Alley Cats 2 128 326 335 275 936 1320

8 Strikline Superheroes 52 364 325 461 1150 1306

9 Alley Cats 79 378 324 345 1047 1284

10 Katies Army 98 333 326 329 988 1282

11 DILLIGAF 67 343 341 361 1045 1246
12 Meeseeksastrike 73 337 323 292 952 1171

4423 4341 4441 13205

184.29 180.88 185.04 183.40

Semi Finals

Semi Finals Totals

Semi Finals Averages

Enter Team Game Scratch Only

BTBA ADULT TOUR STOP 6 2018
SHIPLEY HANDICAP DOUBLES

Lee Metcalfe Shipley Bowlers Club Shipley Tenpin Bowling ltd



Lanes 1+2 Lanes 3+4 Lanes 5+6

PowerPlay Shipley vs The Baby Bunch Pin Heads 1 vs Alley Cats 3 PowerPlay Nuneaton vs Merlin Design

score 426 378 score 443 434 score 393 362

hcap 26 97 hcap 68 46 hcap 45 117

bonus 60 bonus 60 bonus 60

total 452 535 total 571 480 total 438 539

Lanes 1+2 Lanes 5+6 Lanes 3+4

Pin Heads 1 vs PowerPlay Nuneaton Alley Cats 3 vs The Baby Bunch PowerPlay Shipley vs Merlin Design

score 422 385 score 350 315 score 425 369

hcap 68 45 hcap 46 97 hcap 26 117

bonus 60 bonus 60 bonus 60

total 550 430 total 396 472 total 451 546

Lanes 3+4 Lanes 5+6 Lanes 1+2

Alley Cats 3 vs PowerPlay Nuneaton PowerPlay Shipley vs Pin Heads 1 The Baby Bunch vs Merlin Design

score 383 433 score 442 338 score 299 332

hcap 46 45 hcap 26 68 hcap 97 117

bonus 60 bonus 60 bonus 60

total 429 538 total 528 406 total 396 509

Lanes 5+6 Lanes 3+4 Lanes 1+2

PowerPlay Nuneaton vs The Baby Bunch Merlin Design vs Pin Heads 1 Alley Cats 3 vs PowerPlay Shipley

score 384 345 score 329 388 score 387 409

hcap 45 97 hcap 117 68 hcap 46 26

bonus 60 bonus 60 bonus 60

total 429 502 total 446 516 total 433 495

Lanes 5+6 Lanes 1+2 Lanes 3+4

Merlin Design vs Alley Cats 3 The Baby Bunch vs Pin Heads 1 PowerPlay Nuneaton vs PowerPlay Shipley

score 316 324 score 362 412 score 404 405

hcap 117 46 hcap 97 68 hcap 45 26

bonus 60 bonus 60 bonus 60

total 493 370 total 459 540 total 509 431

Match 4

Match 5

BTBA ADULT TOUR STOP 6 2018
SHIPLEY HANDICAP DOUBLES

Match 1

Match 2

Match 3

Lee Metcalfe Shipley Bowlers Club Shipley Tenpin Bowling ltd



Team Name Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Total

Pin Heads 1 571 550 406 516 540 2583

Merlin Design 539 546 509 446 493 2533

The Baby Bunch 535 472 396 502 459 2364

PowerPlay Shipley 452 451 528 495 431 2357
PowerPlay Nuneaton 438 430 538 429 509 2344
Alley Cats 3 480 396 429 433 370 2108

1 2 3 4 5

2 vs 1 3 vs 4 1 vs 5 6 vs 2 1 vs 3

3 vs 6 2 vs 5 6 vs 4 5 vs 3 4 vs 2

4 vs 5 6 vs 1 2 vs 3 4 vs 1 5 vs 6

Lanes / Games

Lanes 1 & 2

Lanes 3 & 4

Lanes 5 & 6

Final

Lane Draw For Round Robin Final

Lee Metcalfe Shipley Bowlers Club Shipley Tenpin Bowling ltd



Player Name

Sq
u

ad

g1 g2 g3 g4 g5 g6
Scratch 

series
average

1 Matty Clayton 1 268 241 189 231 241 227 1397 232.83

2 Leon Devlin 2 207 225 228 233 248 227 1368 228.00

3 Steve Kay 1 224 191 212 231 248 197 1303 217.17

4 Gavin Greaves 2 227 246 224 180 205 210 1292 215.33

5 Alex Hamilton 2 173 258 184 237 152 279 1283 213.83

6 Adi Devey 1 205 190 214 215 209 237 1270 211.67

7 Phil Manning 1 244 152 212 246 226 178 1258 209.67

8 Tom Walster Prince 2 171 225 169 182 269 235 1251 208.50

9 Daren Knightsbridge 1 193 183 226 256 221 162 1241 206.83

10 Rob Thurlby 2 175 202 194 251 207 211 1240 206.67

11 Sarah Hood 1 134 251 233 226 192 203 1239 206.50

12 Sam Rose 2 214 188 204 266 169 195 1236 206.00

13 Rhys Bean 1 212 165 221 195 183 259 1235 205.83

14 James Denvil 2 211 199 188 184 235 215 1232 205.33

15 Ryan Mitchener 2 231 221 245 181 134 212 1224 204.00

16 Greg Marcus 1 193 159 192 225 228 223 1220 203.33

17 Mark Coles 1 192 215 225 231 185 161 1209 201.50

18 Liam Fitzpatrick 2 190 223 233 206 220 130 1202 200.33

19 Jason Agate 1 184 174 199 224 179 240 1200 200.00

20 Andy Hall 1 189 245 182 191 191 201 1199 199.83

21 Nicky Donowski 2 197 169 200 222 229 176 1193 198.83

22 Craig Ellis 2 177 212 152 191 202 258 1192 198.67

23 Daniel Davies 2 212 157 232 189 215 181 1186 197.67

24 Billy Warnes 2 184 175 195 189 249 182 1174 195.67

25 Chris West 1 205 214 169 201 186 197 1172 195.33

26 Mark Gledhill 1 190 243 188 203 156 189 1169 194.83

27 Rich Balaam 1 224 199 239 172 171 161 1166 194.33

28 Becky Daly 1 191 217 184 197 184 192 1165 194.17

29 Dylan Maciuk 2 178 208 247 180 135 200 1148 191.33

30 Louise Parker 2 160 221 189 148 199 212 1129 188.17

31 Lewis Graham 2 253 157 180 208 157 166 1121 186.83

32 Neil Highgate 2 184 187 216 132 207 180 1106 184.33

33 John Lawless 1 147 166 205 234 152 176 1080 180.00

34 Paul Wilkinson 2 194 177 187 170 174 166 1068 178.00

35 Kirstie Western 1 159 188 184 176 196 162 1065 177.50

36 Sukky Gill 2 180 202 175 237 125 142 1061 176.83

37 Jeff Taylor 1 174 193 190 143 164 180 1044 174.00

BTBA ADULT TOUR STOP 6 2018

SHIPLEY HANDICAP DOUBLES

Individual qualifying Scratch
Enter Scratch Games Only



38 Carl Buckley 1 199 165 178 144 177 176 1039 173.17

39 Clare Tracey 2 216 147 107 199 195 173 1037 171.50

40 Callum Carter 2 155 166 199 156 185 169 1030 170.50

41 Kirstie Allison 2 195 158 145 192 202 137 1029 169.00

42 Danny Lalley 1 181 279 141 156 138 128 1023 167.67

43 Adrian Mitchell 1 200 146 203 173 145 147 1014 165.67

44 Carl Taylor 2 168 152 226 158 146 156 1006 155.00

45 Paul Barber 1 168 175 128 188 187 148 994 150.00

46 Peter Agate 1 149 177 155 140 149 160 930 141.17

47 Jamie Goswell 1 148 162 159 137 129 165 900 150.00
48 Vicki Knightsbridge 2 112 101 196 148 146 144 847 141.17

55187

Tournament 

qualifying 191.6
Total pinfall



Player Name
Sq

u
ad

ave hcap g1 g2 g3 g4 g5 g6
Scratch 

series

h'cap 

series
average

1 Alex Hamilton 2 195 35 173 258 184 237 152 279 1283 1493 213.83

2 Daren Knightsbridge 1 189 41 193 183 226 256 221 162 1241 1487 206.83

3 Mark Gledhill 1 183 47 190 243 188 203 156 189 1169 1451 194.83

4 Adrian Mitchell 1 160 70 200 146 203 173 145 147 1014 1434 169.00

5 Vicki Knightsbridge 2 134 96 112 101 196 148 146 144 847 1423 141.17

6 Matty Clayton 1 227 3 268 241 189 231 241 227 1397 1415 232.83

7 Sarah Hood 1 202 28 134 251 233 226 192 203 1239 1407 206.50

8 Adi Devey 1 209 21 205 190 214 215 209 237 1270 1396 211.67

9 Rhys Bean 1 204 26 212 165 221 195 183 259 1235 1391 205.83

10 Nicky Donowski 2 197 33 197 169 200 222 229 176 1193 1391 198.83

11 Steve Kay 1 216 14 224 191 212 231 248 197 1303 1387 217.17

12 Lewis Graham 2 186 44 253 157 180 208 157 166 1121 1385 186.83

13 James Denvil 2 205 25 211 199 188 184 235 215 1232 1382 205.33

14 Phil Manning 1 210 20 244 152 212 246 226 178 1258 1378 209.67

15 Tom Walster Prince 2 209 21 171 225 169 182 269 235 1251 1377 208.50

16 Kirstie Allison 2 172 58 195 158 145 192 202 137 1029 1377 171.50

17 Leon Devlin 2 230 0 207 225 228 233 248 227 1368 1368 228.00

18 Andy Hall 1 202 28 189 245 182 191 191 201 1199 1367 199.83

19 Chris West 1 198 32 205 214 169 201 186 197 1172 1364 195.33

20 Ryan Mitchener 2 209 21 231 221 245 181 134 212 1224 1350 204.00

21 Callum Carter 2 177 53 155 166 199 156 185 169 1030 1348 171.67

22 Craig Ellis 2 206 24 177 212 152 191 202 258 1192 1336 198.67

23 Louise Parker 2 196 34 160 221 189 148 199 212 1129 1333 188.17

24 Dylan Maciuk 2 200 30 178 208 247 180 135 200 1148 1328 191.33

25 Danny Lalley 1 180 50 181 279 141 156 138 128 1023 1323 170.50

26 Peter Agate 1 165 65 149 177 155 140 149 160 930 1320 155.00

27 Billy Warnes 2 207 23 184 175 195 189 249 182 1174 1312 195.67

28 Becky Daly 1 206 24 191 217 184 197 184 192 1165 1309 194.17

29 Carl Buckley 1 185 45 199 165 178 144 177 176 1039 1309 173.17

30 Paul Wilkinson 2 190 40 194 177 187 170 174 166 1068 1308 178.00

31 Neil Highgate 2 198 32 184 187 216 132 207 180 1106 1298 184.33

32 Sam Rose 2 220 10 214 188 204 266 169 195 1236 1296 206.00

33 Kirstie Western 1 192 38 159 188 184 176 196 162 1065 1293 177.50

34 Gavin Greaves 2 230 0 227 246 224 180 205 210 1292 1292 215.33

35 Greg Marcus 1 218 12 193 159 192 225 228 223 1220 1292 203.33

36 Rich Balaam 1 210 20 224 199 239 172 171 161 1166 1286 194.33

37 Rob Thurlby 2 225 5 175 202 194 251 207 211 1240 1270 206.67

38 Mark Coles 1 221 9 192 215 225 231 185 161 1209 1263 201.50

BTBA ADULT TOUR STOP 6 2018

SHIPLEY HANDICAP DOUBLES
Enter Scratch Games OnlyIndividual qualifying H'cap

Lee Metcalfe Shipley Bowlers Club Shipley Tenpin Bowling Ltd



39 Liam Fitzpatrick 2 221 9 190 223 233 206 220 130 1202 1256 200.33

40 John Lawless 1 205 25 147 166 205 234 152 176 1080 1230 180.00

41 Jeff Taylor 1 200 30 174 193 190 143 164 180 1044 1224 174.00

42 Jamie Goswell 1 177 53 148 162 159 137 129 165 900 1218 150.00

43 Sukky Gill 2 204 26 180 202 175 237 125 142 1061 1217 176.83

44 Jason Agate 1 230 0 184 174 199 224 179 240 1200 1200 200.00

45 Clare Tracey 2 203 27 216 147 107 199 195 173 1037 1199 172.83

46 Daniel Davies 2 230 0 212 157 232 189 215 181 1186 1186 197.67

47 Carl Taylor 2 201 29 168 152 226 158 146 156 1006 1180 167.67

48 Paul Barber 1 209 21 168 175 128 188 187 148 994 1120 165.67
Total pinfall 55187

191.6Scratch high game winner

H'cap high game winner Tournament qualifying average

Lee Metcalfe Shipley Bowlers Club Shipley Tenpin Bowling Ltd



Pos Team Name Bowler 1 Bowler 2

1 Pin Heads 1 Pete Agate Matty Clayton

2 Merlin Design Adrian Mitchell Mark Gledhill

3 The Baby Bunch Callum Carter Lewis Graham

4 PowerPlay Shipley Greg Marcus Steve Kay

5 PowerPlay Nuneaton Sam Rose Alex Hamilton

6 Alley Cats 3 James Denvil Ryan Mitchener

1

2
3

Game Bowler Name Score

1 Matty Clayton 268

2 Danny Lalley 279

3 Rich Balaam 239

4 Daren Knightsbridge 256
5 Steve Kay 248
6 Rhys Bean 259

Game Bowler Name Score

1 Lewis Graham 253

2 Alex Hamilton 258

3 Dylan Maciuk 247
4 Sam Rose 266
5 Tom Walster Prince 269

6 Alex Hamilton 279

First 300 bowled by a bowler wearing a Striking Shirt will get £50 courtesy of Striking Shirts 

#lookniftyget50

N/A THIS YEAR

Bowler Name

Adrian Mitchell

Mark Gledhill

Bowler Name Score

258

Kirstie Allison 253

Louise Parker 255

Ryan Mitchener 266
sukky Gill 263

55.00£                                       

80.00£                                       

70.00£                                       

High hcap Game Female

Alex Hamilton

sarah Hood

Danny Lalley

Vicki Knightsbridge

BowlerPrize

100.00£                                    

Amount

55.00£                                       

55.00£                                       

55.00£                                       

High Scratch Game Male

High Scratch Game Female

High hcap Game Male

Squad 1 High Hcap games over qualifying

Squad 2 High Scratch games over qualifying Squad 2 High Hcap games over qualifying

Adrian Mitchell

Phil Manning
Daren Knightsbridge

Adi Devey

Score

270

290

273

266
262

Team Name

Power Play Nuneaton

Team Sweaty

Matty Clayton

Bowler 1

Pete Agate

Team Name

Pin Heads 1

Billy Warnes 272

Craig Ellis 282

Bowler 2

Squad 1 High Scratch games over qualifying

Striking Shirts Wining team

Prize Payouts Stop 6 2018

320.00£                                    

Amount

220.00£                                    

120.00£                                    

Team Scratch Game Pot

Amount

125.00£                       

75.00£                         

Score

503

497

Lee Metcalfe `Shipley Bowlers Club Shipley Tenpin Bowling ltd


